BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY
DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, PUNE
Final -II Year BDS Term List 2022 - 2023
TEACHER WARD SYSTEM ALLOTMENT

SR.NO | NAME OF STUDENT TEACHER EMAIL/PHONE NUMBER = ~
1 Prem seema.patill @bharatividyapeeth.edu
Shantankumar Dr.Seema Patil (
Bakle prosthodontics ) 7387679997
2 Runwal Sakshi
Satish Rohan.shah@bharatividyapeeth.edu
3 Shilpi Singh Dr.Rohan Shah
2 Mook Tiest (Pedodontics)
5 Drishya Jayesh
prashant.rao@bharatividyapeeth.edu
6 Somani Radhika Dr. Prashant Rao
Rajesh (oral pathology) 9422016602
7 Thomson David
Sankarathil
8 SRR D Dr.Sadhna Gawade sadhana.gawade@bharatividyapeeth.edu
SR (Biochemistry)
9 Swpnil Sanjay Dr.Abhijit Jadhav ( abhijit.jadhav@bharatividyapeeth.edu
Belge Endodontics) 9822778402
Siddharth Sunil
Sukhwani
i il. ivid th.ed
5 More Akanksha GDr.Melelljla}c}I;’(itﬂ : pati meena@gét:;sasr;:ggllvapee edu
Bapusaheb (General Pathology
7 Pedgaonkar Dr.Pankaj Kadam pankaj.kadam@bharatividyapeeth.edu
Mrunmayi (Prosthodontics) 9881124147
Prasanna
9 Nitin Kumar Dr.Meenal Teepan meenal.tepan@bharatividvapeeth.edu
Singh (OMDR) 9371008881
10 Pardhe Akshada Dr Shweta shweta.chaudhary@bharatividyapeeth.edu
Vikas Chaudhary 970269825
(Pedodontics)
11 Washim Imroj Dr. Jyoti Mandlik lyoti.mandlik@bharatividyapeeth.edu
Ahmed (conservativej 9421385056
13 Gaikwad Aditi Dr.Amit Mahapuskar amit.mhapuskar@bharatividyapeeth.edu

Jitendra

(OMDR)

9850285143




15 Kadam Laxman Dr. Abhijit patil ( abhijit.a.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu
Dhondiram prosthodontics) 9850491415
17 DAVE NANDI Dr. Varsha Pandit ( varsha.pandit@bharatividyapeeth.edu
BHADRESHBHAI Conservative) 9850601530
18 Sonawane Dr Amit Talereja Amit.talreja@bharatividyapeeth.edu
Arundati (prosthodontics)
20 . Dr Amod Patankar ( amod.patankar@bharatividyapeeth.edu
Bhumika anand otal strgery) 290015758
21 Saloir Mr. Shivdas Mali ( shivdas.mali@bharatividyapeeth.edu
4 Basic sciences ) 9561626858
22 Sakate charulata LEFT COLLEGE
machindra INFORMATION FROM
OFFICE
23 Shah sonali LEFT COLLEGE
hemant INFORMATION FROM
OFFICE
24 Sutar swaroop LEFT COLLEGE
achalaram INFORMATION FROM
OFFICE
25 Wasif waquar (old LEFT COLLEGE
course) INFORMATION FROM
OFFICE
26 Pawar rajshree LEFT COLLEGE
yashwant INFORMATION FROM
OFFICE
AA -
Dr Rajesh Kshirsagar

Prip ipal




